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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. O Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "DyeingWool with Natural Dyes"
10.20 Devotional. Service
10.40 For My Lady: world’sGreat Orchestras: The Colonne
Orchestre, France12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Organ Interlude
3.16 New Recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café Music
4.45-5.15 Children’s s°ssion
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave’"’
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8.0 "The Stage Presents":British Theatreland All-Star
Tribute to the Forces and Civ-
ilians of the United Nations
(BBC production)
8.29 "Stage Door Canteen"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Adolph Busch Chamber
Players,Suite No. 1 in C Major Over-ture (Bach) ;

9.32 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams:
"High-Roads of English Litera-
ture," Richard Steele (1672-
1729) and Joseph Addison
(1672-1719)
9.63 Adolf Busch Chamber
Players,
Suite No. 1 in C Major, Passe-
pied and Bourée (Bach)
10. 0 Dane> Music by Dick
Colvin and his Music ®
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16. Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

1140ingpod
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O- After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music from America (U.S.A.
programme)
9.30 Dance music
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoolsession (see page 36)12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-5.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a-Time"’5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Fela Sowande and His Hot Shots
6. 0 A Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music’
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:Stowkowski and _ PhiladelphiaOrchestra, Symphony in D Minor
(Franck)
8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.26 "A Radio Roundabout"
9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks" (final epi-
sode)
9.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia intervenes10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
~ Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters7.15 \The Van Teeters7.30 ‘The Last of the Hil! Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye itness News: The
Prisoners
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.20 Women of Courage: Em-
press Eugenie of France
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show14. 0 London News
ee Aas awe,

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Blair of the ‘Mounties.10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.39 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.39 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: Skele-
ton Crew8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Musical comedy memories9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Women of Courage9.30 New recordings10. 0 Digger’s session11. 0 London News
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, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane

10.15 Piano Parade10.30 Famous Diamofds: The
Diamond Ransom (last _broad~cast)10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Stage and Screen
11.30 Shopping Reporter (jEliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan
5. 0 hildren’s session (Grace)6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.39 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Junior Sports ce7.15 The Van Teete
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer) ]
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7.45 Please, Teacher8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Convoy Cracker
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Women of Courage: TheDuchess of Devonshire
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Highwayman10.45 Big Sister11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(\Patricia)
12. 0 Lunch-hour, tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Youn
.30 Those Happy Gilmans
a Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News ;

Voices of Yesterday: Nel=
n A. Miles
-15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billiee
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Musical comedy memories8.5 Eye Witness News: Dead
Man’s Float
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Women of Courage: RositaForbes
10.30 The Week-end Racing apd
Sporting Preview11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Honesty,told by Frank Graham8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces’ Request ses-
sion
0 The Convenient Marriage(first ii ae9.16 Women of Courage: Lifelian D. Wald
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
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SpinisiongtDeodorantCream. Just
quickrub antiseptic,soothing,coolingand instantIneffect.Harmlesstofabrics,andnon-irritating:From
ilChemists,Cosmetic CountersandDepartment Stores .
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INDIGESTION
REMEDY
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